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Мо ё- и мя- Тейп, а фа ми- ли- я- "На баб ках",- Мо ё- и мя- Тейп, а фа ми- ли- я- "На баб ках",-
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Мо ё- и мя- Тейп, а фа ми- ли- я- "На трэ пе",- Мо ё- и мя- Тейп, а фа ми- ли- я- "Биг бэй
би"-
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Yah! Yah!
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mf

Aarne,

Ya! Ya! Ya!
Prr!

8

simile

4

4

4

4

4

4

&
b
b

b

Piano&Vocal

Surname

Big Baby Tape/

note-store.com
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Baby Tape, bitch,
Я залетаю в эту с*ку с тридцатью с*ками, окей,
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DJ Tape
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